** jtems located at OFF SITE SOTRAGE will be available after January 19 **

Local delivery service is suspended until Jan 19th

title author section
A Presumption of Guilt Allan McCarville Canadiana
The Unfinished CanadiaAndrew Cohen Canadiana
Silver and Ghosts: Haur Andrew Hind Canadiana
The Proud Inheritance: (Anna (Ed.) Zurakowska Canadiana
The art of Ben Babelow:Ben Babelowsky Canadiana
Two Visions of NewfounBen Hansen Canadiana
Killer, The Brian Kilrea SBrian (as told to James David:Canadiana
The City Beyond: A HistBRUCE S. ELLIOTT Canadiana
| Came As a Stranger: TBryan Prince Canadiana
Rise to Greatness: The IConrad Black Canadiana
It Happened in New Bru David Goss Canadiana
McNab David Mulholland Canadiana
The Lost Patrol: The MoDick North Canadiana
The Curse of the Red CiEarl Pilgrim Canadiana
A Talking Owl is Worth ¢Esther,Jerry Hicks Canadiana
The Farfarers: Before thFarley Mowat Canadiana
Rockbound Frank Parker Day Canadiana
Glimpses of Algonquin: ‘G. D. Garland Canadiana
Inventing Niagara: BeauGinger Strand Canadiana
Ghosts of Kingston : FrcGlen Shackleton Canadiana
Wildhorse Jack: The legGrant Macewan Canadiana
Pork Chop and Other Stgreen-lowell Canadiana
A Journey of Days Guy Thatcher Canadiana
A Journey of Days ContiGuy Thatcher Canadiana
A Little History of CanadH. V. Nelles Canadiana
Measuring Mother EarthHeather Robertson Canadiana
Give 'em Hec Hector Clouthier Canadiana
The Art and Mystery of Elan Bowering Canadiana

Upper Canada Village ((J. de Visser,With an introducti Canadiana
Ottawa: Then & Now  Jacquelin; Tosh Rosalind; Mc(Canadiana
Ottawa: Then & Now  Jacquelin; Tosh Rosalind; Mc(Canadiana

Ottawa: More Than a CeJane Wilson Canadiana
Survivors: Children of th Janet F. Kitz Canadiana
Train Ride to Destiny  Joan Levy Earle Canadiana
Snowshoes and StethosJohn Dale Canadiana
The Long Way Home  John Demont Canadiana
Canadians in War and FJohn Gardam Canadiana
The Riotous Passions o'John lvison Canadiana
The Ottawa Sharpshoot.John Reid (edited by) Canadiana

The U.S. of EH?: How CKerry Colburn,Rob Sorensen Canadiana
Saint John and the FuncKristen J. Flood and Rob Roy Canadiana

Inside the WILD Larry W. Oakley Canadiana
Our Forgotten North: A (Leslie Leong Canadiana
A Scattering of Seeds: TLindalee Tracey Canadiana

location
Recently Publishe:
Floor
Floor
B4
B4
Floor
Floor
Out Front
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
A-Z Chapter Book
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
B4
B4
B4
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
Out Front
Floor
Floor
Floor
B4
Floor

price
$5.95
$5.50
$4.95
$5.95
$6.50
$5.95
$5.50
$6.50
$4.95
$6.95
$4.50
$5.50
$4.50
$5.50
$2.95
$5.50
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$3.95
$3.50
$4.95
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$6.50
$4.95
$4.95
$4.95
$6.95
$6.95
$5.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.50
$6.50
$5.50
$4.95
$4.95
$2.95
$4.95
$4.95
$5.50
$4.50

** items located at OFF SITE SOTRAGE will be available after January 19 **

Local delivery service is suspended until Jan 19th



** jtems located at OFF SITE SOTRAGE will be available after January 19 **

Local delivery service is suspended until Jan 19th

Corvettes of the Royal CMarc Milner,Ken MacPherson Canadiana

By a Lady : Celebrating Maria Tippett Canadiana
Whatever Happened ToMark Kearney, Randy Ray = Canadiana
Tales of the Blind FiddleMatthew Clark Canadiana
Black Ice: David Blackw:Michael Crummey,Sean T. CaCanadiana
Canada Mike Grandmaison,Shelagh RCanadiana
Ottawa Stories: Images Paul Von Baich Canadiana
Kinsmen Percival J. Cooney Canadiana
Friends, Moments, CourPeter Gzowski Canadiana
Niagara, History of the FPierre Berton Canadiana
The Great Lakes Pierre Berton Canadiana
Summer North of Sixty Raffan Canadiana
Photographing Canada 1S. Bernard Shaw Canadiana
Forty Years in Canada: ISamuel Benfield Steele Canadiana
Vinyl Cafe Turns the PaiStuart McLean Canadiana
Canada: A Portrait Unknown Canadiana
Ghosts of Ottawa : FrorrUnknown Canadiana
The Butchart Gardens Unknown Canadiana
The Pork Chop and OthiUnknown Canadiana
The Penguin Anthology Will Ferguson Canadiana

B4
B4
B4
Floor
Floor
B4
B4
Floor
Floor
Floor
B4
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor
B4
Floor
Floor
Floor
Floor

$5.95
$6.50
$4.95
$4.50
$5.95
$5.95
$4.95
$4.95
$6.50
$6.50
$6.95
$6.50
$5.50
$6.50
$4.50
$5.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$4.95

** items located at OFF SITE SOTRAGE will be available after January 19 **

Local delivery service is suspended until Jan 19th



	Sheet1

