## \*\* items located at OFF SITE SOTRAGE will be available after January 19 \*\*

## Local delivery service is suspended until Jan 19th

title	author	section	location	price
A Presumption of Guilt	Allan McCarville	Canadiana	Recently Publishe	\$5.95
The Unfinished Canadi		Canadiana	Floor	\$5.50
Silver and Ghosts: Hau	nAndrew Hind	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.95
The Proud Inheritance:	(Anna (Ed.) Zurakowska	Canadiana	B4	\$5.95
The art of Ben Babelow	v₃Ben Babelowsky	Canadiana	B4	\$6.50
Two Visions of Newfou	nBen Hansen	Canadiana	Floor	\$5.95
Killer, The Brian Kilrea	SBrian (as told to James David	Canadiana	Floor	\$5.50
The City Beyond: A His	t <sub>'</sub> BRUCE S. ELLIOTT	Canadiana	Out Front	\$6.50
I Came As a Stranger:	TBryan Prince	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.95
Rise to Greatness: The	Conrad Black	Canadiana	Floor	\$6.95
It Happened in New Bru	uDavid Goss	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.50
McNab	David Mulholland	Canadiana	Floor	\$5.50
The Lost Patrol: The M	oDick North	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.50
The Curse of the Red C	<u> </u>	Canadiana	Floor	\$5.50
A Talking Owl is Worth		Canadiana	A-Z Chapter Book	\$2.95
The Farfarers: Before t		Canadiana	Floor	\$5.50
Rockbound	Frank Parker Day	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.95
Glimpses of Algonquin:		Canadiana	Floor	\$4.95
Inventing Niagara: Bea	_	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.95
Ghosts of Kingston : Fr		Canadiana	Floor	\$3.95
Wildhorse Jack: The le	_	Canadiana	Floor	\$3.50
Pork Chop and Other S	<b>G</b>	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.95
A Journey of Days	Guy Thatcher	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.50
A Journey of Days Con		Canadiana	Floor	\$4.50
A Little History of Cana		Canadiana	Floor	\$4.50
Measuring Mother Eart		Canadiana	Floor	\$6.50
Give 'em Hec	Hector Clouthier	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.95
The Art and Mystery of	<u> </u>	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.95
	((J. de Visser,With an introduct		Floor	\$4.95
Ottawa: Then & Now	Jacquelin; Tosh Rosalind; Mc		B4	\$6.95
Ottawa: Then & Now	Jacquelin; Tosh Rosalind; Mc		B4	\$6.95
Ottawa: More Than a C		Canadiana	B4	\$5.95
Survivors: Children of the		Canadiana	Floor	\$4.95
Train Ride to Destiny	Joan Levy Earle	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.50
Snowshoes and StethosJohn Dale		Canadiana	Floor	\$4.50
The Long Way Home John Demont		Canadiana	Floor	\$6.50
Canadians in War and FJohn Gardam		Canadiana	Floor	\$5.50
The Riotous Passions o'John Ivison		Canadiana	Floor	\$4.95
The Ottawa Sharpshoo	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Canadiana	Out Front	\$4.95
	CKerry Colburn, Rob Sorensen		Floor	\$2.95
	cKristen J. Flood and Rob Roy		Floor	\$4.95
Inside the WILD	Larry W. Oakley	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.95
Our Forgotten North: A	_	Canadiana	B4	\$5.50
A Scattering of Seeds:	TLindalee Tracey	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.50

<sup>\*\*</sup> items located at OFF SITE SOTRAGE will be available after January 19 \*\*

## \*\* items located at OFF SITE SOTRAGE will be available after January 19 \*\*

## Local delivery service is suspended until Jan 19th

Corvettes of the Royal CMarc Milner, Ken MacPherse	B4	\$5.95	
By a Lady: Celebrating Maria Tippett	Canadiana	B4	\$6.50
Whatever Happened To Mark Kearney, Randy Ray	Canadiana	B4	\$4.95
Tales of the Blind FiddleMatthew Clark	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.50
Black Ice: David Blackw/Michael Crummey, Sean T. CaCanadiana			\$5.95
Canada Mike Grandmaison, Shelagh	n RCanadiana	B4	\$5.95
Ottawa Stories: Images Paul Von Baich	Canadiana	B4	\$4.95
Kinsmen Percival J. Cooney	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.95
Friends, Moments, CourPeter Gzowski	Floor	\$6.50	
Niagara, History of the FPierre Berton Canadiana			\$6.50
The Great Lakes Pierre Berton	Canadiana	B4	\$6.95
Summer North of Sixty Raffan	Canadiana	Floor	\$6.50
Photographing Canada IS. Bernard Shaw	Canadiana	Floor	\$5.50
Forty Years in Canada: ISamuel Benfield Steele	Canadiana	Floor	\$6.50
Vinyl Cafe Turns the PaiStuart McLean	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.50
Canada: A Portrait Unknown	Canadiana	B4	\$5.95
Ghosts of Ottawa: From Unknown	Floor	\$3.95	
The Butchart Gardens Unknown	Canadiana	Floor	\$3.95
The Pork Chop and Oth Unknown	Canadiana	Floor	\$3.95
The Penguin Anthology Will Ferguson	Canadiana	Floor	\$4.95

<sup>\*\*</sup> items located at OFF SITE SOTRAGE will be available after January 19 \*\*